Name of the Corporate Debtor:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Metenere Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 03-10-2020; List of Creditors as on: 01-02-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Surendra Raj Gang; Last 5 digitof registration number: 11773

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

10

30358532043

10

29034074199

95.91

115979998

1208477846

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

13

4271712

461742

0.00

439

3809532

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

26

1252104335

19

1236456086

4.08

1297915

14350334

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

31614908090

30270992027

117278352

1226637712

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/9571
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-02-01 18:50:36-8a81e8f01a0f497b7463608ffadd7fea.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-02-01 18:50:36-597553934ca199d258709e2fae827934.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

